
BOYS U18 Size 5 Ball, 7v7, 2 halves of 25 Minutes each 2024

BOTH TEAMS to email score within 24 hours of game to: scores@shaw.ca  PUT GAME # IN SUBJECT LINE

Goal differential to a maximum of 5 per game.

Team #

1 RYSA Steed Financial Steve Steed 778-581-1850
 D33t5@outlook.com

2 RYSA Paul Levinsen 250-864-8858
 plevinsen@me.com

3 LCYSA Crushers Thomas Gruenwald 250-801-7762 billgrue@gmail.com

4 KYSA Royal Lepage Sandra Blitz 647 292-7191 sandra.blitz@gmail.com

5 WYSA Alanna Bessey 2502151008 kabessey@gmail.com

 

Game # to be put on game sheet that is provided by first team listed KU Rutland  = domed field behind RSS / YMCA

Game # Day Game Date Time Team Team Field Div

1009 Mon 04/15/2024 6:00 PM 1 4 KU Rutland BU18

1010 Mon 04/15/2024 7:00 PM 2 3 KU Rutland BU18

1011 Wed 04/17/2024 6:00 PM 3 1 KU Rutland BU18

1012 Wed 04/17/2024 7:00 PM 4 5 KU Rutland BU18

1013 Mon 04/22/2024 6:00 PM 5 3 KU Rutland BU18

1014 Mon 04/22/2024 7:00 PM 1 2 KU Rutland BU18

1015 Wed 04/24/2024 6:00 PM 2 5 KU Rutland BU18

1016 Wed 04/24/2024 7:00 PM 3 4 KU Rutland BU18

1017 Mon 04/29/2024 6:00 PM 4 2 KU Rutland BU18

1018 Mon 04/29/2024 7:00 PM 5 1 KU Rutland BU18

1019 Wed 05/01/2024 6:00 PM 4 1 KU Rutland BU18

1020 Wed 05/01/2024 7:00 PM 3 2 KU Rutland BU18

1021 Mon 05/06/2024 6:00 PM 1 3 KU Rutland BU18

1022 Mon 05/06/2024 7:00 PM 5 4 KU Rutland BU18

1023 Wed 05/08/2024 6:00 PM 3 5 KU Rutland BU18

1024 Wed 05/08/2024 7:00 PM 2 1 KU Rutland BU18

1025 Mon 05/13/2024 6:00 PM 5 2 KU Rutland BU18

1026 Mon 05/13/2024 7:00 PM 4 3 KU Rutland BU18

1027 Wed 05/15/2024 6:00 PM 2 4 KU Rutland BU18

1028 Wed 05/15/2024 7:00 PM 1 5 KU Rutland BU18

1029 Wed 05/22/2024 6:00 PM 1 4 KU Rutland BU18

1030 Wed 05/22/2024 7:00 PM 2 3 KU Rutland BU18

1031 Mon 05/27/2024 6:00 PM 3 1 KU Rutland BU18

1032 Mon 05/27/2024 7:00 PM 4 5 KU Rutland BU18

1033 Wed 05/29/2024 6:00 PM 5 3 KU Rutland BU18

1034 Wed 05/29/2024 7:00 PM 1 2 KU Rutland BU18
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1035 Mon 06/03/2024 6:00 PM 2 5 KU Rutland BU18

1036 Mon 06/03/2024 7:00 PM 3 4 KU Rutland BU18

1037 Wed 06/05/2024 6:00 PM 4 2 KU Rutland BU18

1038 Wed 06/05/2024 7:00 PM 5 1 KU Rutland BU18

TOP 4 teams  advance to the COYSA Cup playoffs and will play 2 games:

1039 Mon 06/10/2024 6:00 PM 2nd v 3rd SEMI FINAL KU Rutland BU18

1040 Mon 06/10/2024 7:00 PM 1st v 4th SEMI FINAL KU Rutland BU18

1041 Wed 06/12/2024 6:00 PM BRONZE MEDAL GAME loser Game #1039 v loser Game #1040 BU18

1042 Wed 06/12/2024 7:00 PM GOLD MEDAL GAME winner Game #1039 v winner Game #1040 BU18

Games will not be rescheduled for any reason.

COYSA:    www.centraloksoccer.com 2024-04-10


